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CURRENT OWNER 

210Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value
Primary  74,250

08/24/20 Field Review OtherGL
PurposeDate Issued

 Permit Information 

FERNANDES CELESTE A
48 NEWTON AVE

BROCKTON MA 02301

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD BROCKTON

Situs : 48 NEWTON AV Parcel ID: 101-056 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 
Living Units

District
Zoning
Class

1

12

R1C
Residential

Property Notes

4,140 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .095 Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
03/29/17
12/08/16
06/08/16
04/30/10
05/04/99

239,900
118,000
128,710
117,000

Land + Bldg
Land + Bldg
Land + Bldg
Land + Bldg
Land + Bldg

Valid Sale
Repossession
Repossession
Valid Sale
Family Sale

48253/134
47850/248
47028/322
38484/38
17420/287

FERNANDES CELESTE A
NEW BEGINNINGS INVESTMENTS LLC
WELLS FARGO BANK

Quit Claim
Quit Claim
Foreclosure

Appraised Cost Income
 74,300

 161,700
 236,000

 74,300
 166,300
 240,600

 0
 0
 0

 70,500
 169,100
 239,600

MARKET APPROACH

Assessment Information

SF

1/1/2020
1/1/2020

48253/134 Vol / Pg

      2021

Gross Building:

Prior

Spot:  Location: 

Alternate ID



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled
1
Bungalow 1932

1990
2016

2 1

Yes Yes

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

NoYellow

Modern

C

AVERAGE
0

Det Garage  1932 1 x  240  240 C 1 A  5,310

Al/Vinyl

Full

Basic
Gas

None

Good

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

Modern

x

Base Price
Plumbing

Basement
Heating

Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

82

1
 3,200

 720

 
 16,508

 0
 0

Warm Air

 x 

x

4

 720

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information
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BROCKTON

Situs : 48 NEWTON AV Parcel Id: 101-056 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

 175,921

 0

 192,430

Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  160,990

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2021

1
2

 2,870
 330

Addition Details

Line # Low Value
11
31

1st 2nd 3rd


