

- - - -

BBOCKTON

tyler clt division	RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY R	ECORD CARD 2021	BROCKTON										
Situs: 48 NEWTON AV		Parcel ID: 101-056	Class: Single Family Res	idence	Card: 1 of 1	of 1 Printed: October 28, 2020							
FEF	CURRENT OWNER RNANDES CELESTE A 48 NEWTON A V E ROCKTON MA 02301	GENERAL INFORMATION Living Units 1 Neighborhood 210 Alternate ID 12 Vol / Pg 48253/134 District Zoning Zoning R1C Class Residential											
	Property N		101-056 03	3/16/2020									
	Land Inform	nation	Assessment Information										
Type Primary	Size Influence Fac SF 4,140	ctors Influence % Value 74,250		1	161,700 1	Cost 74,300 66,300 40,600	Income 0 0 0	Prior 70,500 169,100 239,600					
Total Acres: .095 Spot:		Location:	Manual Override Reason Base Date of Value 1/1/2020 Value Flag MARKET APPROACH Effective Date of Value 1/1/2020 Gross Building:										
	Entrance Info	rmation		Porn	nit Information								
Date IE 08/24/20 Gi	-	Source Other	Date Issued Number	Price Purp				% Complete					
		Sales/O	vnership History										
Transfer Date 03/29/17 12/08/16 06/08/16 04/30/10 05/04/99	Price Type 239,900 Land + Bldg 118,000 Land + Bldg 128,710 Land + Bldg 117,000 Land + Bldg Land + Bldg	Validity Valid Sale Repossession Repossession Valid Sale Family Sale	Deed Reference 48253/134 47850/248 47028/322 38484/38 17420/287	Deed Type Quit Claim Quit Claim Foreclosure	NEW	ANDES CELE	INVESTMENT	"S LLC					

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD 2021

tyler clt division

BROCKTON

						<u>.</u>		<u> </u>			Card:	1 of 1		Print	ed: October :	28 2020
Situs : 48 NEWTON	AV		Parcel Id: 101	-056	Class:	Single	Family	Resid	dence		Caru.					20, 2020
		Dwelling	Information					4		24					ID Code Des A Mai	cription Are n Building 72 0 14 K 2
Style Story height Attic Exterior Walls Masonry Trim Color	None Al/Vinyl x		Year Built Eff Year Built Year Remodeled Amenities In-law Apt	1990 2016				4							B 11 OF C 31 WD D RG1 GAI	AGE-WD/CB 24
Color	10100	Bas	ement					30		А		30				
Basement FBLA Size Rec Rm Size	х		# Car Bsmt Gar FBLA Type Rec Rm Type													
Heating	& Cooling		Fireplaces	i												
Heat Type Fuel Type System Type	Gas		Stacks Openings Pre-Fab							24						
		Roon	n Detail					0		B 24		0				
Bedroom s Family Room s	2	Full Baths Half Baths	1	Outbuilding Data												
Kitchens Total Rooms Kitchen Type Kitchen Remod	Modern		Extra Fixtures Bath Type Bath Remod		Type Det Gara	age		Size 1 1	Siz x 240	ze 2	Area 240	Qty 1	Yr Blt 1932		Condition A	Value 5,310
		Adjus	stments													
Int vs Ext Cathedral Ceiling			Unfinished Area Unheated Area													
		Grade & D	Depreciation													
Grade Condition CDU Cost & Design	Good AVERAGE		Market Adj Functional Economic % Good Ovr													
% Complete									Condo	minium	/ Mobile	Home	Inform	ation		
Base Price Plumbing Basement Heating Attic Other Features Subtotal		Dw elling C 175,921 16,508 0 0 0 192,430	omputations % Good % Good Override Functional Economic % Complete C&D Factor Adj Factor Additions	1		evel arking						U	nit Loca nit View Iodel M	/	1)	
Ground Floor Area		720								A	ddition D	etails				
Total Living Area		720	Dwelling Value	160,990	Line #	Low	1st 11	2nd	3rd	Val 2,87	ue					
		Buildir	ng Notes		2		31				30					